
 

 
 

ST STITHIANS COLLEGE CALENDAR FOR 2019 
(Approved by College Exco 6 Nov 2017) 

 
TERM 1  
 
Staff Development Days:   Monday 14 and Tuesday 15 January 2019 
 
School Commences:   Wednesday 16 January  
Ends:     12:00 Thursday 18 April  
 
First Half Term:    12:00 Thursday 21 February to 07:00 Tuesday 26 February 
Second Half Term:   12:00 Wednesday 20 March to 07:00 Monday 25 March 
 
Public Holiday:   Thursday 21 March (Human Rights Day) 
     Friday 19 April (Good Friday) 
     Monday 22 April (Family Day) 
 
Easter Sports Festival dates:  Prep Festival (11-13 April) College Festival (18 – 22 April)  
 
 

 
TERM 2  
 
Staff Development Day:   Monday 6 May 2019 
 
School Commences:   Tuesday 7 May  
Ends:     Thursday 8 August  
 
Compulsory Saturday:   Saturday 1 June (Founders’ Day) 
 
Half Term:    Normal closing: Friday 28 June to 07:00 Monday 8 July  
 
Public Holiday:    Sunday 16 June (Youth Day)  
     Monday 17 June (Public Holiday) 
 

 
 
TERM 3  
 
Staff Development Days:   Monday 9 and Tuesday 10 September 2019 
 
School Commences:   Wednesday 11 September  
Ends:     Friday 6 December  
 
Half Term:    12:00 Thursday 24 October to 07:00 Tuesday 29 October  
 
School Holiday:   Monday 23 September 2019 
Public Holiday:   Tuesday 24 September (Heritage Day)  

 
IEB dates for 2019 still to be confirmed 


